
  
 
 Student Account Inquiries 

 

If parents have questions or concerns about student fees, payment history, refunds, financial 
assistance, or outstanding balances, they should direct their questions to their child’s specific school. 

Secondary Schools 

School Name Contact Phone Email 

Chilliwack Secondary Rosanne James 604.795.7295        
x 6020 rosanne_james@sd33.bc.ca 

G.W. Graham 
Secondary Colleen Lawrence 604.847.0772        

x 706 colleen_lawrence@sd33.bc.ca 

Sardis Secondary Sandi Bogstie 604.858.9424        
x 1081 sandi_bogstie@sd33.bc.ca 

F.V. Distance 
Education Jennifer Aylen 604.701.4901 jennifer_aylen@sd33.bc.ca  

Middle Schools 

School Name Contact Phone Email 

Chilliwack Middle Amie Jalava 604.795.5781 amie_jalava@sd33.bc.ca 

Vedder Middle Sara Baird 604.858.7141 sara_baird@sd33.bc.ca 

A.D. Rundle Middle Kristel Holz 604.792.4257 kristel_holz@sd33.bc.ca 

Mt. Slesse Middle Tammy Boersma 604.824.7481 tammy_boersma@sd33.bc.ca 

Rosedale Traditional  Angela Betts 604.794.7124 angela_betts@sd33.bc.ca 
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